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sfffi * ctffr-cn w ?o?z-23 * R( +-frq ffii ji 

"ftu-#c6T-ma den ?rlq/ qficr+refr-a

frq t'-3fffl"at (Vacation & Breaks) frE ffi.Ba 3E{S or ffrq

(6")rrff ffi gz1-a.- '

(1) eiffq mr:rtdq:- 3{rrrr, q+rr.6, t6Tq+, ftFfr, ,Is.qrfl, 1+16r&, G-qg{, ilF-{(rs zFq}tr{, 6td-6r-dr, d'crr5,

3i8"1-d Hff

3rdrtd Hfl

(tr)3{f,S6 s'ff qri Tsrra:

(1) d-6,ollDa a. ddl (Frqns.) urRrd i,-frq fu-qrf,qr

q-tr
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qcal, {r.ff, R"T{, o oguffi1
m" Ti thrraz fo fuTio, t ftaim a-o kd
7 Summer Vacation 09.05.2022 (Monday) t7 .06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 03.L0.2022 (Monday) 12.1O.2022 (Wed nesday) 10 Days
a Winter Break 21.72.2022 (Wed nesdav) 09.01.2023 (Monday) 20 Days

et+q 6TqfE-q: $Fa6r-qr(, ia-rgr, ffi, kd-[drd, d-EGg{, ffi, negr, eJqi{rr, eiqrf, lzi r'qi-f-ilfltr

tr. Ti thcraz i6 funi6 t fuaio, cro trd
1 Summer Vacation 04.05.2022 (Wednesday) 20.06.2022 (Monday) 48 Days

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.1.0.2022 (Wed nesday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 22.12.2022 (Thursday) 02.01-.2023 (Monday) t2 Days

(q) q-et ErA rtna (tf-rrqa H'$Ttqr fi 3rdild 3nA Erd [e1 qrd Fera fi a#frq fffi o] olcfi-{):

,F',. g th'craz fis' t{din t ftaiq' ao Rfl
1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Davs

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Mondav) 1.2.1.0.2022 (Wed nesd ay) L0 Davs

3 Winter Break 03.1.2.2022 (Saturday) 21..01..2023 (Saturday) 50 Days

(rr) t6xqa +iurrT fr 3iilrfd sTe ErA Hfl qre Farra +'ardq fuqrf,q:

6. Ti 'i*lr"lz i-6' Bai6 t ffaio ;ro ftH
! Suminer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesdav) 05.06.2022 (Sunday) 20 Days
1 Autumn Break 03.70.7022 (Monday) 12.70.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 1.3.L2.2022 (Tuesday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 40 Days

Winter Vacation 03.12.2022 (Saturday) | 1.0.02.2023 (Friday)

\fl,)

&fr\v

A.



(2) +,-frq Bqro{q,

(3) aFfrq fuqrd-q, 5d€r-.s

(4) +ffiq fuqtdq, 6rd-frr{l

Note:
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.
B- lf the day of openlng/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt. the same will be

included in Vacation & Break
c' Teachers/Employees whose services are needed for cBSE Board Examinations Class-X &xll -2022& Evaluation

work as per direction of CBSE will be retained by the principal of the KV.
D' Proportionate leave (EL/CCL) as per rule will be given for the period of stay at the station for CBSE Examination

& Evaluation.
E' Principals are instructed to adhere the above instructions and take necessary action for granting leave

entitled to the Teachers/Employees who will perform their duties for CBSE Board Examination & Evaluation
during the summer vacation.
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5qrgm, sd"Fd e}*q mrqfds", fi;ftq fuqro-q d"'rrd-d m) 5o 3rT?rq fi.{ra{ iR-d
s4€f, a,;fi}q fu'ql6qi oi qfr-d q'tr

G-*qro, €rtrtrd 3iiqftfi lqlerj {zi qf!=rqrq q-€2na, fi;*q fuqrE-q sqaar
qtan$, ffiq Dqrd-q, oTdfltu{l

a-6rgBq, AIKVTA, 42-B N4itra Nagar Colony, opposite Super l(ing School, Ranr Nagar Sodala, Jaipirr,
Rajasthan- 302019.

5. EFtgft-q, KVPSS, Hqrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, pO- Jaunti, Delhi_1100g1.

c. rcrgfuq, .KEYINTSA, \ y No r , Karrcrrrapa.a, po- Kanrpa-741 I 9i. \\'esr Berrgal.
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s'. T thsraz i6 fudi6't ftaio. ero trd
1, Summer Vacation 1,3.05.2022 (Friday) 01.06.2022 (Wed nesday) 20 Davs
2 Wlnter Break 03:12.2022 (Saturday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 50 Days

ffi.€ tinrrz fo trdi6 t fraim ao ft-d
1 Summer Vacation 17.45.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) L0 Days) Winter Break 1,9.12.2022 (Monday) 06.02.2023 (Monday) 50 Days

ffi'. Ti ti;lrrz 6-o ft-di6 d Eaim' cro fta
1 Summer Vacation 09.05.2022 (Monday) 17.06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 03.1-0.2022 (Monday) 12.L0.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 21.L2.2022 (Wednesday) 09.01..2023 (Monday) 20 Days


